Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic




23091151 Jounieh Stock Officer

23091152 Beirut Data Entry Specialist
23091153 Matn Stock Keeper

23091154 Matn Sales Coordinator
23091155 Beirut T Support Specialist
23091156 Beirut Print Designer

23091157 Beirut Junior IT Officer

23091158 Beirut Accountant

23091159 Beirut Junior Marketing Associate
23091160 Beirut WordPress Developer

centremine @0@0@

Sendyour CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 30 September 2023
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23101001 Beirut Regional Marketing Manager
23101002 Beirut Coding Teacher

23101003 Beirut Telesales Specialist
23101004 Matn Production Supervisor
23101005 South Lebanon Sales Representative
23101006 Beirut Medical Sales Executive
23101007 Lebanon Education Assistant
23101008 Lebanon Programme Associate
23101009 Beirut Security Officer

23101010 Lebanon MEAL Coordinator

centremine QOO0

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 01 October 2023
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23101011
23101012
23101013
23101014
23101015
23101016
23101017
23101018
23101019
23101010

Beirut
Zahleh
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Lebanon
Beirut
Beirut
Baabda

National Social Security Economist
Logistics Manager
Project Implementation Expert

Finance Officer

Business Support Coordinator
Country Finance Manager
Focus Group Moderator
Accountant

Child Welfare Coordinator

IT Developer

centremine @0@0@

Sendyour CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 02 October 2023
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23101021
23101022
23101023
23101024
23101025
23101026
23101027
23101028
23101029
23101030

Adma
Adma

Al Shiyah
Remote
Remote
Lebanon
Hazmiyeh
Lebanon
Sin El Fil
Ghazir

Accountant

Operation Manager

Chief Accounting

Reviewer
_inguist

Sales Representative

Telesales Consultant

Senior HR O

Marketing Manager

ficer

Junior Translation Project Manager

centremine @0@0@

Sendyour CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb
03 October 2023

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23101031
23101032
23101033
23101034
23101035
23101036
23101037
23101038
23101039
23101040

Beirut
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Zalka
Beirut
Jnah
Lebanon
Badaro

Senior Sales Engineer
Graphic Designer
Stock Officer

Cashier

Indoor Sales

Cashier

Outdoor Sales Reprsentative

Warehouse Manufacturing Manager

Animator
Support Agent

Sendyour CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic

centremine @0@0@

04 October 2023



23101041 Lebanon Investment Manager
23101042 Lebanon Junior MIS Developer
23101043 Lebanon Senior Performance Planner
23101044 Lebanon Deals Graduate

23101045 Beirut Media Manager

23101046 Beirut Marketing Manager
23101047 Beirut Media Planner Executive
23101048 Remote Graphic Designer

23101049 Beirut Sales Representative
23101050 Beirut Mechanical Engineer

centremine @0@0@

Sendyour CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 05 October 2023
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23101051
23101052
23101053
23101054
23101055
23101056
23101057
23101058
23101059
23101060

Zgharta
Beirut
Aintoura
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Aintoura
Beirut
Aintoura
Beirut

Administration Assistant -HR

Finance Officer
Training Coordinator
HR Officer

Social Worker

Life Skills Expert

Web Developer
Project Officer

MEAL Officer
Procurement Engineer

Sendyour CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic

centremine @0@0@

06 October 2023



