

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23091151	Jounieh	Stock Officer
23091152	Beirut	Data Entry Specialist
23091153	Matn	Stock Keeper
23091154	Matn	Sales Coordinator
23091155	Beirut	IT Support Specialist
23091156	Beirut	Print Designer
23091157	Beirut	Junior IT Officer
23091158	Beirut	Accountant
23091159	Beirut	Junior Marketing Associate
23091160	Beirut	WordPress Developer

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23101001	Beirut	Regional Marketing Manager
23101002	Beirut	Coding Teacher
23101003	Beirut	Telesales Specialist
23101004	Matn	Production Supervisor
23101005	South Lebanon	Sales Representative
23101006	Beirut	Medical Sales Executive
23101007	Lebanon	Education Assistant
23101008	Lebanon	Programme Associate
23101009	Beirut	Security Officer
23101010	Lebanon	MEAL Coordinator

centremine @f (a) (in)

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23101011	Beirut	National Social Security Economist
23101012	Zahleh	Logistics Manager
23101013	Beirut	Project Implementation Expert
23101014	Beirut	Finance Officer
23101015	Beirut	Business Support Coordinator
23101016	Beirut	Country Finance Manager
23101017	Lebanon	Focus Group Moderator
23101018	Beirut	Accountant
23101019	Beirut	Child Welfare Coordinator
23101010	Baabda	IT Developer



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23101021	Adma	Accountant
23101022	Adma	Operation Manager
23101023	Al Shiyah	Chief Accounting
23101024	Remote	Reviewer
23101025	Remote	Linguist
23101026	Lebanon	Marketing Manager
23101027	Hazmiyeh	Junior Translation Project Manager
23101028	Lebanon	Sales Representative
23101029	Sin El Fil	Telesales Consultant
23101030	Ghazir	Senior HR Officer



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23101031	Beirut	Senior Sales Engineer
23101032	Lebanon	Graphic Designer
23101033	Lebanon	Stock Officer
23101034	Lebanon	Cashier
23101035	Lebanon	Indoor Sales
23101036	Zalka	Cashier
23101037	Beirut	Outdoor Sales Reprsentative
23101038	Jnah	Warehouse Manufacturing Manager
23101039	Lebanon	Animator
23101040	Badaro	Support Agent



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23101041	Lebanon	Investment Manager
23101042	Lebanon	Junior MIS Developer
23101043	Lebanon	Senior Performance Planner
23101044	Lebanon	Deals Graduate
23101045	Beirut	Media Manager
23101046	Beirut	Marketing Manager
23101047	Beirut	Media Planner Executive
23101048	Remote	Graphic Designer
23101049	Beirut	Sales Representative
23101050	Beirut	Mechanical Engineer

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23101051	Zgharta	Administration Assistant -HR
23101052	Beirut	Finance Officer
23101053	Aintoura	Training Coordinator
23101054	Beirut	HR Officer
23101055	Beirut	Social Worker
23101056	Beirut	Life Skills Expert
23101057	Aintoura	Web Developer
23101058	Beirut	Project Officer
23101059	Aintoura	MEAL Officer
23101060	Beirut	Procurement Engineer